
GENERAL DUST

FINE DUST

DUST AND SOLIDS

LIGHT AND VOLUMINOUS

DUST AND LIQUIDS

OIL METAL CHIPS

TECHNICAL DATDADA ATT S

VOLTVOLVOL AGES TT AVAILABLE: 100 AA V - 60 V HZ  110 - 50 HZ  120 V - 60 V HZ  220 V - 60 V HZ

MOTORIZATORIZAORIZA ION

POWER

VOLTVOLVOL AGETT

FREQUENCY

FILTFILFIL ER SHAKER

FILTFILFIL ER CLASS

AIR FLOW

MAX DEPRESSION

CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

WORK EFFICIENCY

235 MD 235 HD

2200 W

230 V

50 Hz

SEMI AUTO

HEPAHEPHEP

340 m3/h

230 mBar

35 L

62x50 h 111 cm

42 Kg

2200 W

230 V

50 Hz

SEMI AUTO

M

340 m3/h

230 mBar

35 L

62x50 h 111 cm

42 Kg

MAXMIN

235 D

SMART 235 D

ASS

ECTOR MOTORSRS

 CLASS OR HEPAR HEPR HEP

TRIDGE FILTER

LABLE

R PROTECTION

EDUCED

GGING

SEMI-AUTOMATIC FILTER CLEANING

THROUGH VIBRATIONS 

TANGTT ENTIAL INLET

FOR BETTER DUST SEPARATEPEP ION FROM THE

STORAGE CONTAINER 

QQUICK RK ELEASE

R FAST DAST DISPOSAL 

2 BY-PASSPP

COLLE

M CLAS

CARTR

AVAILA

FILTER 

FOR R

CLOGG

HE FILTER 

TANTT K

FOR FAS

04

DUSTTYPE OF APPLICATION

DEGREE OF SPECIFICITY

Vacuums from VV SMART SMART 180 D and 280 D are dedicated to professionals of various sectors that require 

180 D - 280 D Versioni TOOLS

2 BY-PASSPP

COLLECTOR MOTORSRS

M CLASS OR HEPAR HEPR HEP

CARTRIDGE FILTER

AVAILABLE

FILTER PROTECTION

FOR REDUCED

CLOGGING

03

TECHNICAL DATDADA ATT S

VOLTVOLVOL AGES TT AVAILABLE: 100 AA V - 60 V HZ  110 - 50 HZ  120 V - 60 V HZ  220 V - 60 V HZ

MOTORIZATORIZAORIZA ION

POWER

VOLTVOLVOL AGETT

FREQUENCY

FILTFILFIL ER SHAKER

FILTFILFIL ER CLASS

AIR FLOW

MAX DEPRESSION

CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

280 MD

2200 W

230 V

50 Hz

SEMI AUTO

M

340 m3/h

230 mBar

25 L USEFUL

48x48 h 92 cm

24 Kg

180 HD

1100 W

230 V

50 Hz

SEMI AUTO

HEPAHEPHEP

170 m3/h

230 mBar

25 L USEFUL

48x48 h 92 cm

22 Kg

180 MD

1100 W

230 V

50 Hz

SEMI AUTO

M

170 m3/h

230 mBar

25 L USEFUL

48x48 h 92 cm

22 Kg

280 HD

2200 W

230 V

50 Hz

SEMI AUTO

HEPAHEPHEP

340 m3/h

230 mBar

25 L USEFUL

48x48 h 92 cm

24 Kg

WORK EFFICIENCY

MAXMIN

GENERAL DUST

FINE DUST

DUST AND SOLIDS

LIGHT AND VOLUMINOUS

DUST AND LIQUIDS

OIL METAL CHIPS

TYPE OF APPLICATION

   DEGREE OF SPECIFICITY

DUST

SEMI-AUTOMATIC FILTER CLEANING

THROUGH VIBRATIONS 

AUTOMATIC START/STOP

FOR POWER TOOLS CONNECTION (OPTIONAL) 

TANGTT ENTIAL INLET

FOR BETTER DUST SEPARATEPEP ION FROM THE FILTER 


